
Southern Buggy Night Fever

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1
Top Qualifier is Wui Kiat 16/10:31.482 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

47069  04/19/2014

Buggy Nite

Ser#

Race Time

BH Gan 4 1 17 10:32.424 34.780 35.412 36.494 138.385

Nelson Woo 10 2 16 10:03.685 36.472 37.275 38.095 239.919

CK Lee 6 3 16 10:06.571 2.886 35.755 36.615 37.784 340.150

Melvin Tan 2 4 16 10:15.385 11.700 35.394 36.886 38.559 440.333

Angah BP 1 5 15 10:24.442 38.197 39.903 42.151 6 

YC Chong 7 6 15 10:33.330 8.888 36.099 37.445 39.911 8 

Laksa Ang 9 7 14 10:08.292 38.116 41.881 44.538 9 

CH Tay 13 8 13 9:40.622 35.388 36.847 38.561 10 

Zaim Iqbal 12 9 13 10:23.556 42.934 40.627 43.859 46.835 11 

Irfan 11 10 8 10:01.085 40.923 55.605  17 

Ron Kon 5 11 8 10:13.857 12.772 35.770 40.043  18 

Mutakin Pro 3 12 0   23 

Ayup 8 13 0   26 

Car#
Angah BP Melvin Tan Mutakin Pro BH Gan Ron Kon CK Lee YC Chong Ayup Laksa Ang Nelson Woo

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/4.138 6/10.397 5/8.968 11/318.606 2/4.320 7/12.387 3/4.848 4/4.9061.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2/38.559 6/43.892 4/42.962 11/39.924 3/42.823 7/44.689 5/47.265 1/37.4622.

17/10:21.1 15/10:24.8 15/10:10.4  9/10:37.9 15/10:03.7 15/10:38.0 14/10:19.2 17/10:04.3

3/42.486 4/37.106 5/39.688 [11/35.770] 2/37.633 7/38.768 6/41.583 [1/36.472]3.

16/10:11.9 16/10:17.9 16/10:28.8  9/10:21.3 16/10:07.7 16/10:38.2 15/10:26.8 18/10:33.3

8/53.744 6/43.706 3/38.046 11/45.597 2/41.565 5/37.592 [4/38.116] 1/40.0484.

15/10:33.1 16/10:33.9 16/10:12.4  8/10:01.6 16/10:14.4 16/10:17.6 16/10:39.6 17/10:12.8

[6/38.197] 3/37.750 5/45.375 11/37.489 2/37.730 8/49.620 7/45.786 1/38.1945.

15/10:09.5 16/10:19.5 16/10:31.7  9/10:36.1 16/10:03.3 15/10:09.7 15/10:09.4 17/10:13.6

7/49.495 3/38.549 4/38.036 11/46.847 2/37.966 [5/36.099] 6/47.979 1/41.2856.

15/10:27.0 16/10:13.4 16/10:21.3  8/10:06.4 17/10:37.0 16/10:32.6 15/10:22.8 17/10:23.9

5/46.285 3/39.684 4/39.855 11/41.436 1/39.424 6/57.262 7/55.945 2/47.5877.

15/10:31.2 16/10:12.1 16/10:18.8  8/10:06.8 17/10:36.6 15/10:28.4 14/10:04.3 16/10:07.5

5/40.608 4/40.166 3/35.707 11/48.188 1/38.287 7/62.996 6/50.033 2/39.0758.

15/10:22.8 16/10:12.2 16/10:08.2  8/10:13.8 17/10:33.8 14/10:19.7 14/10:11.5 16/10:05.1

5/43.699 4/46.451 2/42.947 3/54.406 7/51.950 6/42.290 1/38.1609.

15/10:22.0 16/10:24.0 16/10:13.8 16/10:22.7 14/10:28.2 14/10:04.4 16/10:01.6

5/48.818 4/38.659 2/37.786 3/38.998 7/40.610 6/42.097 1/43.21210.

15/10:29.3 16/10:20.3 16/10:09.6 16/10:19.0 14/10:18.4 15/10:44.3 16/10:07.3

5/45.285 4/41.131 2/37.656 3/35.782 7/38.372 6/45.911 1/38.22211.

15/10:30.1 16/10:21.0 16/10:06.0 16/10:11.2 14/10:07.7 15/10:44.6 16/10:04.4

5/46.736 [4/35.394] 1/36.359 3/42.585 6/38.198 7/49.037 2/42.78612.

15/10:32.7 16/10:13.7 16/10:01.3 16/10:14.1 15/10:43.8 14/10:02.8 16/10:08.3

5/42.242 4/35.629 1/34.973 3/36.174 6/39.558 7/52.085 2/36.86713.

15/10:29.6 16/10:08.0 17/10:34.8 16/10:08.5 15/10:37.3 14/10:09.4 16/10:04.1

5/44.240 4/41.563 [1/34.780] [3/35.755] 6/36.962 7/45.317 2/37.41214.

15/10:29.1 16/10:10.0 17/10:29.4 16/10:03.3 15/10:29.1 14/10:08.2 16/10:01.1

5/39.910 4/41.524 2/47.686 3/43.027 6/48.267 1/39.03315.

15/10:24.4 16/10:11.6 16/10:00.2 16/10:06.6 15/10:33.3 16/10:00.4

4/43.784 1/36.204 3/40.096 2/42.96416.

16/10:15.3 17/10:36.2 16/10:06.5 16/10:03.6

1/35.39617.

17/10:32.4

Car#
Irfan Zaim Iqbal CH Tay

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

8/13.534 9/15.038 10/19.6251.

N/A N/A N/A

10/86.235 9/53.459 8/41.9632.

 8/10:17.1 12/10:03.1 15/10:07.1

10/46.304 9/49.128 [8/35.388]3.

10/10:09.9 13/10:30.5 17/10:38.4

10/51.160 9/48.393 7/39.4134.

11/10:25.8 13/10:18.9 16/10:03.4



Car#
Irfan Zaim Iqbal CH Tay

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

10/179.204 9/47.030 4/37.7905.

 8/10:48.6 13/10:09.0 17/10:37.8

[10/40.923] 8/63.900 9/130.7586.

 9/10:59.6 13/10:43.6 12/10:47.3

10/53.402 8/51.033 9/44.6337.

 9/10:23.1 13/10:40.9 12/10:24.5

10/130.323 [8/40.627] 9/41.3238.

 8/10:01.0 13/10:21.1 12/10:03.0

9/76.270 8/36.6969.

12/10:06.0 13/10:31.5

9/43.832 8/37.01210.

13/10:46.6 13/10:12.9

9/44.699 8/38.95111.

13/10:37.0 13/10:00.3

9/47.040 8/39.72012.

13/10:31.8 14/10:38.4

9/43.107 8/37.35013.

13/10:23.5 14/10:27.3

14.

15.

16.

17.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)        Round      Race      Pos in Race    Fast Lap          Best 3  

  1BH Gan 17 1 2 34.780110:32.424 0.000

  2Nelson Woo 16 1 2 36.472210:03.685 78.840

  3CK Lee 16 1 2 35.755310:06.571 2.886 84.776

  4Melvin Tan 16 1 2 35.394410:15.385 8.814 91.395

  5Wui Kiat 16 1 1 35.463110:31.482 16.09

7

97.229

  6Angah BP 15 1 2 38.197510:24.442 85.183

  7Ah Leng 15 1 1 36.873210:31.986 7.544 112.159

  8YC Chong 15 1 2 36.099610:33.330 1.344 95.844

  9Laksa Ang 14 1 2 38.116710:08.292 93.696

 10CH Tay 13 1 2 35.38889:40.622 96.976


